Team

OLA - Lynnfield

St. John's - Peabody
Immaculate Conception
St. John's - Beverly

St. Pius V - Lynn
Sacred Heart - Lynn

St. Mary's - Danvers
St. Mary's - Lynn

St. Mary's - Beverly

Team

St. John's - Beverly

St. Mary's - Beverly
OLA - Lynnfield

St. John's - Peabody
St. Mary's - Danvers
Immaculate Conception
St. Mary's - Lynn

St. Pius V - Lynn
Sacred Heart - Lynn

Team

St. John's - Peabody
OLA - Lynnfield

St. Mary's - Danvers
St. Pius V - Lynn
Sacred Heart - Lynn
Immaculate Conception
St. John's - Beverly

Team

OLA - Lynnfield

St. John's - Beverly

St. Mary's - Beverly

St. John's - Peabody
Immaculate Conception
St. Mary's - Danvers
Sacred Heart - Lynn

St. Pius V - Lynn

Record
16-0
13-3
11-5
9-6-1
7-8-1
6-9
5-11
3-13
0-15

Record
15-1
13-2
12-4
10-6

8-7
6-10
3-12
3-13
0-15

Record
11-1
10-2

9-3

6-6

3-9
2-10
1-11

Record
14-0
10-4

9-4

9-5

5-9
4-10
2-11
2-12

STANDINGS 2009/2010

Varsity Boys (7th & 8th Grade)

Win % GB Home Away
1.000 - 8-0 8-0
.813 3 7-1 6-2
.688 5 7-1 4-4
.594 6.5 6-2 3-4-1
469 8.5 5-2-1 2-6
.400 9.5 4-3 2-6
.313 11 3-5 2-6
.188 13 1-7 2-6
.000 15.5 0-8 0-7

Varsity Girls (7th & 8th Grade)

Win % GB Home Away
.938 - 7-1 8-0
.867 15 7-1 6-1
.750 3 5-3 7-1
.625 5 5-3 5-3
.533 6.5 4-4 4-3
.375 9 3-5 3-5
.200 11.5 2-5 1-7
.188 12 2-6 1-7
.000 145 0-7 0-8

JV Boys (5th & 6th Grade)

Win % GB Home Away
917 - 6-0 5-1
.833 1 5-1 5-1
.750 2 4-2 5-1
.500 5 3-3 3-3
.250 8 2-4 1-5
167 9 2-4 0-6
.083 10 1-5 0-6

JV Girls (5th & 6th Grade)

Win % GB Home Away
1.000 - 7-0 7-0
714 4 6-1 4-3
.692 45 6-1 3-3
.643 5 5-2 4-3
.357 9 3-4 2-5
.286 10 2-5 2-5
154 11.5 2-4 0-7
.143 12 2-5 0-7

PF
959
777
727
687
665
584
627
605
315

PF
590
483
608
551
483
491
381
387
189

PF
423
380
440
296
225
180
227

PF
321
322
223
335
197
256
192
260

PA
446
626
647
609
679
636
758
802
743

PA
349
389
447
472
394
490
468
503
651

PA
265
256
269
273
353
334
421

PA
148
223
200
240
259
339
330
367

Last 10
10-0
8-2
6-4
7-3
6-4
3-7
4-6
2-8
0-10

Last 10
9-1
8-2
8-2
6-4
7-3
5-5
1-9
3-7
0-10

Last 10
9-1
8-2
7-3
4-6
2-8
2-8
1-9

Last 10
10-0
6-4
8-2
6-4
4-6
4-6
2-8
1-9

Streak
Won 16
Won 1
Won 4
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 8
Lost 15

Streak
Won 9
Won 2
Won 7
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 15

Streak
Won 1
Won 2
Won 7
Lost 2
Lost 5
Won 1
Lost 4

Streak
Won 14
Lost 1
Won 5
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 4
Lost 1
Lost 2



