## STANDINGS 2009/2010

		Vare	ity Boys (	7th & 8th G	rado)				
Team	Record	Win %	GB	Home	Away	PF	PA	Last 10	Streak
OLA - Lynnfield	16-0	1.000	-	8-0	8-0	959	446	10-0	Won 16
St. John's - Peabody	13-3	.813	3	7-1	6-2	777	626	8-2	Won 1
Immaculate Conception	11-5	.688	5	7-1	4-4	727	647	6-4	Won 4
St. John's - Beverly	9-6-1	.594	6.5	6-2	3-4-1	687	609	7-3	Lost 1
St. Pius V - Lynn	7-8-1	.469	8.5	5-2-1	2-6	665	679	6-4	Lost 1
Sacred Heart - Lynn	6-9	.400	9.5	4-3	2-6	584	636	3-7	Lost 1
St. Mary's - Danvers	5-11	.313	11	3-5	2-6	627	758	4-6	Won 2
St. Mary's - Lynn	3-13	.188	13	1-7	2-6	605	802	2-8	Lost 8
St. Mary's - Beverly	0-15	.000	15.5	0-8	0-7	315	743	0-10	Lost 1
ot. Mary 3 - Deverty	0-13			7th & 8th G		313	740	0-10	LOSUIT
Team	Record	Win %	GB	Home	Away	PF	PA	Last 10	Streak
St. John's - Beverly	15-1	.938	-	7-1	8-0	590	349	9-1	Won 9
St. Mary's - Beverly	13-2	.867	1.5	7-1	6-1	483	389	8-2	Won 2
OLA - Lynnfield	12-4	.750	3	5-3	7-1	608	447	8-2	Won 7
St. John's - Peabody	10-6	.625	5	5-3	5-3	551	472	6-4	Won 1
St. Mary's - Danvers	8-7	.533	6.5	4-4	4-3	483	394	7-3	Lost 1
Immaculate Conception	6-10	.375	9	3-5	3-5	491	490	5-5	Won 3
St. Mary's - Lynn	3-12	.200	11.5	2-5	1-7	381	468	1-9	Won 1
St. Pius V - Lynn	3-13	.188	12	2-6	1-7	387	503	3-7	Lost 1
Sacred Heart - Lynn	0-15	.000	14.5	0-7	0-8	189	651	0-10	Lost 1
,			Boys (5tl	n & 6th Gra	de)				
Team	Record	Win %	ĞB `	Home	Away	PF	PA	Last 10	Streak
St. John's - Peabody	11-1	.917	-	6-0	5-1	423	265	9-1	Won 1
OLA - Lynnfield	10-2	.833	1	5-1	5-1	380	256	8-2	Won 2
St. Mary's - Danvers	9-3	.750	2	4-2	5-1	440	269	7-3	Won 7
St. Pius V - Lynn	6-6	.500	5	3-3	3-3	296	273	4-6	Lost 2
Sacred Heart - Lynn	3-9	.250	8	2-4	1-5	225	353	2-8	Lost 5
Immaculate Conception	2-10	.167	9	2-4	0-6	180	334	2-8	Won 1
St. John's - Beverly	1-11	.083	10	1-5	0-6	227	421	1-9	Lost 4
				n & 6th Grad	de)				
Team	Record	Win %	GB	Home	Away	PF	PA	Last 10	Streak
OLA - Lynnfield	14-0	1.000	-	7-0	7-0	321	148	10-0	Won 1
St. John's - Beverly	10-4	.714	4	6-1	4-3	322	223	6-4	Lost 1
St. Mary's - Beverly	9-4	.692	4.5	6-1	3-3	223	200	8-2	Won 5
St. John's - Peabody	9-5	.643	5	5-2	4-3	335	240	6-4	Lost 2
Immaculate Conception	5-9	.357	9	3-4	2-5	197	259	4-6	Won 1
St. Mary's - Danvers	4-10	.286	10	2-5	2-5	256	339	4-6	Won 4
Sacred Heart - Lynn	2-11	.154	11.5	2-4	0-7	192	330	2-8	Lost 1
St. Pius V - Lynn	2-12	.143	12	2-5	0-7	260	367	1-9	Lost 2